
     
    

     

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

Small Pizza (serves 1)  
Medium Pizza (serves 2)  

$5.79 

$10.99
Large Pizza (serves 3-4)  $13.79

 

 
 

  
 

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA 

Hand pressed dough, homemade 
san marzano tomato sauce, whole 

milk mozzarella and locally 
sourced produce 

CHOOSE TOPPINGS (75¢ ea.) 

Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatball, 
Chicken, Bacon, Extra 

Cheese, Mushrooms, Red 
Onions, Olives, Roasted Red 

Peppers, Green Peppers, 
Tomatoes, Broccoli, 

Pineapple, Fresh Jalapeños, 
Roasted Garlic, Artichokes 

LUNCH SPECIALS 
Mon. - Fri. 10:30am to 3:00pm only 

$1.99 

$2.49 

1 Slice Cheese

$2.99 

$3.59 

$5.89 

$6.99 

Add Small Salad to Any Above $1.99 

SMALL
Specialty Pizzas 

THE HAWAIIAN $7.49 
Canadian Bacon, Pineapple, Sprinkle of Real Bacon, on a Semi-Sweet 

Sauce Smothered in Mozzarella 

BACKYARD BBQ PIZZA $7.49 
Crispy BBQ Chicken, Red Onions, Cilantro Leaves with Cheddar/Jack 

Cheese Blend and a Sweet and Tangy BBQ Sauce 

MEAT LOVERS $7.89 

Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Mozzarella, Homemade Marinara Sauce 

MARGHERITA 
$7.29Fresh Mozzarella Slices, Tomato, Fresh Basil, & Choice of Marinara or 

Pesto 

ORIGINAL VEGGIE 
$7.29Red Onion, Mushroom, Green Bell Pepper, Roasted Red Pepper, 

Mozzarella, Homemade Marinara Sauce 

THE VEGAN DELIGHT $7.29 
Fresh Mushrooms, Peppers, Red Onions, Artichoke Hearts, Broccoli, 
Sliced Tomatoes, Served With "Cheese and Nut Free Basil Pesto" 

KICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA 
Boneless Chicken Wings, Blue Cheese and Mozzarella Blend, Spicy $7.49 
Buffalo Sauce, Topped With Diced Celery and Creamy Ranch Dressing 

SUPREME 
Pepperoni, Sausage, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Mozzarella, Marinara

MEDIUM 

$12.69 

$12.69 

$12.79 

$11.89 

$11.89 

$11.89 

$12.49 

$12.79 

LARGE 

$16.49 

$16.49 

$16.79 

$15.49 

$15.49 

$15.49 

$16.49 

$16.99 

SIDES & SALAD 
$2.79 

BEVERAGES 
Small Beverage $1.29 

$3.99 Medium Beverage $1.49 Kinda Hungry (about a half pound) $6.99 

Hungry (about one pound) $8.99 $2.50 Large Beverage $1.79 

$1.50 Water Bottle $1.39 

①Choose a Style: Traditional or Boneless
②Choose a Sauce or Rub:

Sauce: Buffalo or Sweet & Tangy BBQ

$3.00 

$4.49 

$4.49 

$2.79

Soda Cans 

All Draft Beer 

Bottled Domestic Beer 

Bottled Imported Beer 

$1.25 

$5.00 
$3.00
$4.00 

Rub: Lemon Pepper, Garlic/ Romano
or Cajun

Seasoned Potato Wedges 

Onion Rings 

Sweet Potato Fries 

Side of Chips 

Garlic Bread 

Zucchini Sticks 

Mozzarella Sticks 

Salad Bar (Single Pass Only) 
Small Salad 

Large Salad $5.79 DESSERTS 
3.14 Zookie 
Albert's Brownie 

$3.79 

$3.79 

Slice Specialty (one topping)
1 Slice Deluxe ( 3 toppings)

1 Slice Combo (w/ medium soda)

2 Slice Combo (w/ medium soda)

Wedges & Wings (w/ medium soda)

$7.99

Wings

Pizza 3.14 Menu




