Pizza	3.14	Menu
-------	------	------

		SMALL	<u>MEDIUM</u>	LARGE
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	THE HAWAIIAN Specialty Pizzas	\$7.49	\$12.69	\$16.49
Hand pressed dough, homemade san marzano tomato sauce, whole milk mozzarella and locally sourced produce	Canadian Bacon, Pineapple, Sprinkle of Real Bacon, on a Semi-Sweet Sauce Smothered in Mozzarella <u>BACKYARD BBQ PIZZA</u> Crispy BBQ Chicken, Red Onions, Cilantro Leaves with Cheddar/Jack Cheese Blend and a Sweet and Tangy BBQ Sauce	\$7.49	\$12.69	\$16.49
Small Pizza (serves 1)\$5.79Medium Pizza (serves 2)\$10.99Large Pizza (serves 3-4)\$13.79	<u>MEAT LOVERS</u> Pepperoni, Bacon, Sausage, Mozzarella, Homemade Marinara Sauce	\$7.89	\$12.79	\$16.79
<u>CHOOSE TOPPINGS</u> (75¢ ea.)	MARGHERITA Fresh Mozzarella Slices, Tomato, Fresh Basil, & Choice of Marinara or Pesto	\$7.29	\$11.89	\$15.49
Pepperoni, Sausage, Meatball,	ORIGINAL VEGGIE Red Onion, Mushroom, Green Bell Pepper, Roasted Red Pepper,	\$7.29	\$11.89	\$15.49
Chicken, Bacon, Extra Cheese, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Olives, Roasted Red	Mozzarella, Homemade Marinara Sauce <u>THE VEGAN DELIGHT</u> Fresh Mushrooms, Peppers, Red Onions, Artichoke Hearts, Broccoli, Sliced Tomatoes, Served With "Cheese and Nut Free Basil Pesto"	\$7.29	\$11.89	\$15.49
Peppers, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Broccoli, Pineapple, Fresh Jalapeños, Roasted Garlic, Artichokes	KICKEN BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA Boneless Chicken Wings, Blue Cheese and Mozzarella Blend, Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Topped With Diced Celery and Creamy Ranch Dressing SUPREME	\$7.49	\$12.49	\$16.49
	SUPREIME Pepperoni, Sausage, Bell Pepper, Mushroom, Onion, Mozzarella, Marinara	\$7.99	\$12.79	\$16.99

LUNCH SPECIALS		
Mon Fri. 10:30am to 3:00pm only		
1 Slice Cheese	\$1.99	
Slice Specialty (one topping)	\$2.49	
1 Slice Deluxe (3 toppings)	\$2.99	
1 Slice Combo (w/ medium soda)	\$3.59	
2 Slice Combo (w/ medium soda)	\$5.89	
Wedges & Wings (w/ medium soda)	\$6.99	
Add Small Salad to Any Above	\$1.99	

<u>Wings</u>

Kinda Hungry (about a half pound)	\$6.99
Hungry (about one pound)	\$8.99
 Choose a Style: Traditional or Bone Choose a Sauce or Rub: 	less
Sauce: Buffalo or Sweet & Tangy I	BBQ
<i>Rub:</i> Lemon Pepper, Garlic/ Romar or Cajun	10

SIDES & SALAD

Seasoned Potato Wedges	\$2.79	Small Beverage
Onion Rings	\$3.99	Medium Beverage
Sweet Potato Fries	\$2.50	Large Beverage
Side of Chips	\$1.50	Water Bottle
Garlic Bread	\$3.00	Soda Cans
Zucchini Sticks	\$4.49	All Draft Beer
Mozzarella Sticks	\$4.49	Bottled Domestic
Salad Bar (Single Pass Only)		Bottled Imported
Small Salad	\$2.79	-
Large Salad	\$5.79	DES

BEVERAGES

Small Beverage	\$1.29
Medium Beverage	\$1.49
Large Beverage	\$1.79
Water Bottle	\$1.39
Soda Cans	\$1.25
All Draft Beer Bottled Domestic Beer	\$5.00
Bottled Imported Beer	\$3.00 \$4.00
DESSERTS	

3.14 Zookie	\$3.79
Albert's Brownie	\$3.79